



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-25 11:30 AM

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Takuto Endo	2001	JPN	24.6	497.90
2.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	24.3	482.85
3.	Grigory Ivanov	2001	RUS	25.0	481.55
4.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	24.6	479.05
5.	Oliver Crompton	2001	GBR	25.0	470.65
6.	Bram Meulendyks	2003	NED	23.6	464.30
7.	Joshua Inglis	2001	CAN	25.5	463.80
8.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	25.5	461.00
9.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	24.6	452.70
10.	Riccardo Giovannini	2003	ITA	24.3	452.05
11.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	24.6	439.35
12.	Viacheslav Kachanov	2003	RUS	25.5	429.00
13.	Alexandr Molchan	2002	BLR	24.6	427.95
14.	Pavel Sayrytski	2002	BLR	24.6	427.25
15.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	24.8	427.10
16.	Clayton Chaplin	2003	USA	24.6	423.15
17.	Danylo Konovalov	2003	UKR	24.1	422.05
18.	Nikita Kryvopyshyn	2001	UKR	25.0	418.05
19.	Vladimir Rudenko	2003	AUS	25.0	407.65
20.	Richard Roop-Iliste	2002	SWE	23.0	402.90
21.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	23.7	400.25
22.	Cyprien Mennecier	2002	FRA	23.9	399.75
22.	Axel Rønning Nyborg	2001	NOR	24.1	399.75
24.	David Ekdahl	2002	SWE	23.5	380.25
25.	Giulio Propersi	2001	ITA	24.0	380.20
26.	Daniel Manuel	2002	ESP	23.6	375.30
27.	Thibaud Bucher	2003	SUI	23.9	350.55
28.	Sam Fricker	2002	AUS	25.0	331.65



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Endo, Takuto	JPN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		37.60	8.	24.6	497.90
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	8.	(74.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	8.	(110.60)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		48.30	2.	(158.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(206.15)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	4.	(251.15)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		66.00	2.	(317.15)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	1.	(386.90)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	1.	(451.40)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	1.	(497.90)	
2.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		36.80	10.	24.3	482.85
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	5.	(74.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		39.90	5.	(114.50)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		44.10	3.	(158.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		44.10	2.	(202.70)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	1.	(267.20)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.25	1.	(321.45)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	2.	(382.95)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	3.	(423.45)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		59.40	2.	(482.85)	
3.	Ivanov, Grigory	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	12.	25.0	481.55
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	7.	(71.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	7.	(111.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	5.	(155.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	(199.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	2.	(253.40)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.00	5.	(301.40)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	(359.90)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		61.20	4.	(421.10)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	3.	(481.55)	
4.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	16.	24.6	479.05
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	16.	(72.70)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	16.	(106.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	9.	(148.75)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	5.	(193.90)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		49.50	8.	(243.40)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		58.50	4.	(301.90)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		67.50	4.	(369.40)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		58.50	2.	(427.90)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.15	4.	(479.05)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Crompton, Oliver	GBR	201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	24.	25.0	470.65
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		40.85	4.	(70.55)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	4.	(114.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	4.	(155.60)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		36.00	7.	(191.60)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	3.	(253.10)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	3.	(313.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	3.	(372.05)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		25.50	8.	(397.55)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		73.10	5.	(470.65)	
6.	Meulendyks, Bram	NED	403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		46.20	1.	23.6	464.30
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5		34.40	3.	(80.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		36.90	3.	(117.50)	
			301B	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		16.15	23.	(133.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	21.	(176.70)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	16.	(233.40)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.00	9.	(289.40)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		61.60	6.	(351.00)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	5.	(402.80)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	6.	(464.30)	
7.	Inglis, Joshua	CAN	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	11.	25.5	463.80
			5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		57.40	1.	(93.40)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	1.	(127.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	1.	(166.90)	
			401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	4.	(196.30)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(250.30)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		37.20	12.	(287.50)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		45.50	14.	(333.00)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	9.	(397.50)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	7.	(463.80)	
8.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		42.00	3.	25.5	461.00
			103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	2.	(78.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.95	2.	(118.95)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.40	8.	(151.35)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	8.	(191.25)	
			307C	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0		31.50	21.	(222.75)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	13.	(285.75)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.25	9.	(340.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		59.50	6.	(399.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	8.	(461.00)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	3.	24.6	452.70
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	11.	(74.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	11.	(109.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	12.	(148.05)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	10.	(189.00)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	5.	(250.50)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		37.20	11.	(287.70)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	8.	(344.70)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	10.	(395.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	9.	(452.70)	
10.	Giovannini, Riccardo	ITA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	3.	24.3	452.05
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	13.	(73.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	13.	(108.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	11.	(148.20)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.00	12.	(187.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		51.00	11.	(238.20)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	10.	(289.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	7.	(344.85)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	7.	(398.05)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	10.	(452.05)	
11.	Schöne, Karl	GER	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	24.6	439.35
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	9.	(75.30)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	9.	(110.40)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		27.55	19.	(137.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	18.	(181.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	10.	(239.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.35	7.	(296.85)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.50	12.	(334.35)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		43.50	15.	(377.85)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		61.50	11.	(439.35)	
12.	Kachanov, Viacheslav	RUS	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	18.	25.5	429.00
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	12.	(72.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	12.	(108.65)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	10.	(148.25)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	13.	(185.30)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	9.	(240.80)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	6.	(301.25)	
			307C	3.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		22.75	16.	(324.00)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	14.	(378.00)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	3.0	5.0	5.0		51.00	12.	(429.00)	

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Molchan, Alexandr	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	14.	24.6	427.95
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		37.80	10.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	10.	(110.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(154.45)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	6.	(192.25)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	7.	(247.75)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		43.50	8.	(291.25)	
			305B	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		25.50	19.	(316.75)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	17.	(375.25)	
107B	3.1	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		52.70	13.	(427.95)				
14.	Sayrytski, Pavel	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	18.	24.6	427.25
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	22.	(68.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		31.35	22.	(100.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	17.	(141.20)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		39.90	17.	(181.10)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	19.	(226.10)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		49.50	19.	(275.60)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		43.50	17.	(319.10)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	16.	(376.10)	
107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.15	14.	(427.25)				
15.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	9.	24.8	427.10
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	14.	(73.65)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	14.	(107.25)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	13.	(144.30)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	15.	(183.15)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.25	12.	(237.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		45.00	15.	(282.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		51.00	13.	(333.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.60	12.	(388.00)	
407C	3.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		39.10	15.	(427.10)				
16.	Chaplin, Clayton	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	14.	24.6	423.15
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	26.	(73.50)	
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		23.40	26.	(96.90)	
			303C	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		41.00	20.	(137.90)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	19.	(179.90)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.25	14.	(234.15)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	14.	(283.65)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	10.	(336.15)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50	11.	(394.65)	
305B	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		28.50	16.	(423.15)				



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Konovalov, Danylo	UKR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	26.	24.1	422.05
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.00	17.	(70.80)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	17.	(105.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.00	14.	(143.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		45.15	9.	(189.05)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		48.00	13.	(237.05)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	18.	(277.55)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	15.	(327.95)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		38.75	19.	(366.70)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		55.35	17.	(422.05)	
18.	Kryvopyslyn, Nikita	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	12.	25.0	418.05
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	6.	(76.40)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.90	6.	(113.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	7.	(152.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.75	10.	(189.00)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		45.00	15.	(234.00)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		44.20	17.	(278.20)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.35	11.	(335.55)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	13.	(383.55)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		34.50	18.	(418.05)	
19.	Rudenko, Vladimir	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	21.	25.0	407.65
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	15.	(69.00)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	15.	(106.80)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	5.0		24.70	26.	(131.50)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	22.	(172.45)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		43.40	23.	(215.85)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		43.50	23.	(259.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	22.	(311.85)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	20.	(358.35)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		49.30	19.	(407.65)	
20.	Roop-Iliste, Richard	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		32.80	16.	23.0	402.90
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.20	18.	(67.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	18.	(102.15)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	23.	(133.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	24.	(171.45)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		44.40	23.	(215.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.65	20.	(268.50)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	20.	(313.30)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	21.	(356.70)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	20.	(402.90)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	23.	23.7	400.25
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	19.	(64.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	19.	(101.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	18.	(139.45)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	20.	(179.35)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		47.25	18.	(226.60)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		40.60	21.	(267.20)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		44.80	21.	(312.00)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5		37.50	23.	(349.50)	
			5335D	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.75	21.	(400.25)	
22.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	28.	23.9	399.75
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0		37.80	24.	(61.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		36.10	24.	(97.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	22.	(135.70)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	4.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		33.60	25.	(169.30)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	25.	(214.30)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		48.05	22.	(262.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		56.00	18.	(318.35)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		49.00	18.	(367.35)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0		32.40	22.	(399.75)	
22.	Nyborg, Axel Rønning	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	21.	24.1	399.75
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0		27.90	28.	(59.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		29.45	28.	(88.55)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	28.	(124.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	26.	(162.05)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.05	26.	(210.10)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	24.	(258.10)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		47.60	24.	(305.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	22.	(350.25)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	22.	(399.75)	
24.	Ekdahl, David	SWE	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		29.60	25.	23.5	380.25
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	27.	(62.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	27.	(96.20)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	25.	(132.95)	
			5331D	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5		28.35	27.	(161.30)	
			5335D	2.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		29.00	28.	(190.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		49.95	27.	(240.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.40	26.	(290.65)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	25.	(331.25)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.00	24.	(380.25)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Propersi, Giulio	ITA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		40.95	6.	24.0	380.20
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		27.20	21.	(68.15)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		32.40	21.	(100.55)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	21.	(137.60)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.0	6.0		34.00	23.	(171.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	20.	(225.60)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		56.00	16.	(281.60)	
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		25.50	23.	(307.10)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		26.60	24.	(333.70)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	25.	(380.20)	
26.	Manuel, Daniel	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.00	18.	23.6	375.30
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	20.	(67.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	20.	(101.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	15.	(143.30)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	14.	(184.25)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		37.50	22.	(221.75)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		30.80	26.	(252.55)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	25.	(294.55)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		30.80	26.	(325.35)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.95	26.	(375.30)	
27.	Bucher, Thibaud	SUI	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	6.	23.9	350.55
			103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		24.00	25.	(64.95)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		32.40	25.	(97.35)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		28.50	27.	(125.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	28.	(154.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.60	27.	(202.80)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.0		26.35	28.	(229.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	27.	(286.15)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		30.80	27.	(316.95)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		33.60	27.	(350.55)	
28.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		27.20	27.	25.0	331.65
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	23.	(63.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	23.	(99.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.00	16.	(141.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		40.95	16.	(182.25)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.60	17.	(231.85)	
			205B	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5		21.00	25.	(252.85)	
			305B	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.0		16.50	28.	(269.35)	
			405B	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.5		30.00	28.	(299.35)	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		32.30	28.	(331.65)	





# 9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 28 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 280

---

**COMPETITION: 2.1****SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)**

JU 1 Svetlana Alekseeva  
JU 2 Aristide Brun  
JU 3 Carla Hernando  
JU 4 Jouni Seppänen  
JU 5 Piero Italiani

BLR  
AUT  
ESP  
FIN  
ITA

---

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10)**

JU 1 Pavel Plotnikov  
JU 2 Reuben Ross  
JU 3 Julian Bellan  
JU 4 Christian Picker  
JU 5 Andrei Golikov

AUS  
CAN  
GBR  
GER  
RUS

---

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Nina Schubert

GER